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Donated Book Prizes

1

ANDREA NATASHA ALEX

Bachelor of Social Sciences in
Sociology

MISHA RASHANAH

Bachelor of Science in
Environmental Earth Systems
Science

OH GENG SHENG

Bachelor of Arts in Chinese

WONG KAI TING CATHRYN

Bachelor of Arts in English

TIARA AMALINA BINTE MOHAMED

ZAIDY

Bachelor of Arts in History

JAKIN TAN

Bachelor of Arts in Linguistics and
Multilingual Studies

NUR HAZIRAH BINTE HAMZAH

Bachelor of Arts in Linguistics and
Multilingual Studies

NURADRIANA NADIRA BINTI
KAMSADI

Bachelor of Arts in Linguistics and
Multilingual Studies

Annie Tan (Mrs Wan Boo Sow)
South East Asian Languages Prize
(LH5001)

Annie Tan (Mrs Wan Boo Sow)
South East Asian Languages Prize
(LC5002)

Annie Tan (Mrs Wan Boo Sow)
South East Asian Languages Prize
(LT5004)

Annie Tan (Mrs Wan Boo Sow)
South East Asian Languages Prize
(LS5004)

Annie Tan (Mrs Wan Boo Sow)
South East Asian Languages Prize
(LA5001)

Annie Tan (Mrs Wan Boo Sow)
South East Asian Languages Prize
(LA5002)

Annie Tan (Mrs Wan Boo Sow)
South East Asian Languages Prize
(LS5002)

Annie Tan (Mrs Wan Boo Sow)
South East Asian Languages Prize
(LC5001)

Awards Presentation Listing

Annie Tan (Mrs Wan Boo Sow) Dean's
South East Asian Languages Prize List
(LC5001)

Annie Tan (Mrs Wan Boo Sow)
South East Asian Languages Prize
(LC5001)
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

FAUSTINA MARIA CHRISTINE

Bachelor of Arts in Linguistics and
Multilingual Studies & English

SHARLEEN GOH Al JIE

Bachelor of Arts in Psychology &
Linguistics and Multilingual Studies

MUHAMMAD SYAKIR BIN
MOHARUM

Bachelor of Social Sciences in
Public Policy and Global Affairs

HENG ZHUO REN

Bachelor of Engineering in
Aerospace Engineering

LIM CHEN TENG

Bachelor of Engineering in
Environmental Engineering

CUA RHEA JASMIN BOQUIRON

Bachelor of Engineering in
Information Engineering and Media

LEONG SHI XUAN

Bachelor of Science in Biological
Sciences

GAN KAI BIN

Bachelor of Science in Physics and
Mathematical Sciences

QU TIANJIAO

Bachelor of Arts in Chinese
LEE KIM GUAN, STEVEN
Bachelor of Arts in Chinese
LIU BOWEN

Bachelor of Arts in English
WONG HAN YUN

Bachelor of Arts in Chinese
TAN HONG KIAT, JERRALD

Bachelor of Arts in Chinese

Annie Tan (Mrs Wan Boo Sow)
South East Asian Languages Prize
(LC5002)

Annie Tan (Mrs Wan Boo Sow)
South East Asian Languages Prize
(Lv5001)

Annie Tan (Mrs Wan Boo Sow)
South East Asian Languages Prize
(LA5003)

Annie Tan (Mrs Wan Boo Sow)
South East Asian Languages Prize
(LT5002)

Annie Tan (Mrs Wan Boo Sow)
South East Asian Languages Prize
(LT5004)

Annie Tan (Mrs Wan Boo Sow)
South East Asian Languages Prize
(LS5003)

Annie Tan (Mrs Wan Boo Sow)
South East Asian Languages Prize
(LS5004)

Annie Tan (Mrs Wan Boo Sow)
South East Asian Languages Prize
(LA5001)

Mrs Wong-Mah Jia Lan Chinese-
English Minor in Translation Book
Prizes

Mrs Wong-Mabh Jia Lan Chinese-
English Minor in Translation Book
Prizes

Mrs Wong-Mah Jia Lan Chinese-
English Minor in Translation Book
Prizes

Han Suyin Award Fund (In

Translation Studies)

Wan Boo Sow Award for Chinese
Major Students

Han Suyin Award Fund (In
Translation Studies)

School of Humanities Book Prize

Dean's
List

Dean's
List



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

OH WEN CI

Bachelor of Arts in Chinese
CHUA SHI JIE

Bachelor of Arts in Chinese
ZEN TAN CHIAH (CHEN ZHENG)
Bachelor of Arts in Chinese
NIYU YUQIAN

Bachelor of Arts in Chinese
LEE JIAN HUI

Bachelor of Arts in Chinese

LIM KAI YUE

Bachelor of Arts in Linguistics and
Multilingual Studies

JORDON SIM YONG ZHI

Bachelor of Social Sciences in
Public Policy and Global Affairs

MATTHEW CHIN YUEN HAO

Bachelor of Social Sciences in
Public Policy and Global Affairs

QUEK EL LYNN (GUO YILING)

Bachelor of Science in
Environmental Earth Systems
Science

LOW YUAN JIE

Bachelor of Social Sciences in
Sociology

NUR MASYITAH BINTE HAIRODIN

Bachelor of Social Sciences in
Sociology

AMBER LEONG JIA XIN

Bachelor of Social Sciences in
Sociology

BREANNA WONG LI YING

Bachelor of Social Sciences in
Sociology

Wan Boo Sow Award for Chinese
Major Students

Wan Boo Sow Award for Chinese
Major Students

Wan Boo Sow Award for Minor in
Translation

Wan Boo Sow Award for Minor in
Translation

Wan Boo Sow Bahasa Prize
(LM5004)

Wan Boo Sow Bahasa Prize
(LM5003)

Wan Boo Sow Bahasa Prize
(LM5004)

Wan Boo Sow Bahasa Prize
(LM5002)

Wan Boo Sow Bahasa Prize
(LM5001)

Mr and Mrs Ang Soon Hian Book
Prize

Mr and Mrs Kwok Chin Yan Book
Prize

Mr and Mrs Kwok Chin Yan
Sociology Research Book Prize

Mr and Mrs Kwok Chin Yan
Sociology Research Book Prize

Wan Boo Sow Award for Minor in
Translation

Dean's List

Dean's List

Wan Boo Sow Bahasa Prize
(LM5003)

Han Suyin Award Fund (In
Translation Studies)

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List




35

36

37

GAO NINGNING

Bachelor of Arts in Chinese

CHEN HUI HSUEN LETITIA

Bachelor of Communication
Studies

WANG LUQIONG

Bachelor of Arts in Chinese

Book Prizes

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

MOHAMMED MUAZ BIN ABDUL AZIZ
Bachelor of Fine Arts in Design Art
ONG BRIANA RENEE

Bachelor of Fine Arts in Design Art
TY NEO YI-XIN

Bachelor of Fine Arts in Design Art
NGOH KI ERN

Bachelor of Fine Arts in Media Art
VALERIE THEODAS

Bachelor of Fine Arts in Media Art
XIONG DANRUI

Bachelor of Arts in Chinese

WOO YU NING

Bachelor of Arts in English

BILLY STEVEN TAY KIT FOONG
Bachelor of Arts in History

TAN TIAK JUE, JEROME (CHEN ZHERUI)
Bachelor of Arts in History

TAN WEN LI LAUREN

Bachelor of Arts in Linguistics and
Multilingual Studies & English

MA SIYUAN, GEORGE

Lien Shih Sheng Book Prize

OCBC Book Prize

You Jin Creative Writing Award

ADM Book Prize

ADM Book Prize

ADM Book Prize

ADM Book Prize

ADM Book Prize

School of Humanities Book
Prize

School of Humanities Book
Prize

School of Humanities Book
Prize

School of Humanities Book
Prize

School of Humanities Book
Prize

School of Humanities Book
Prize

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List in Linguistics and Multilingual
Studies

Dean's List in Psychology & Linguistics
and Multilingual Studies




Bachelor of Arts in Psychology & Linguistics
and Multilingual Studies

49 CHOO PEI YING School of Humanities LMS Dean's List in Linguistics and Multilingual
Merit Award Studies
Bachelor of Arts in Psychology & Linguistics

and Multilingual Studies

50 MA ZHIYAO School of Social Sciences Dean's List
Book Prize
Bachelor of Social Sciences in Economics
51 ANYA ELIZABETH FERNANDEZ LEE School of Social Sciences Dean's List
Book Prize
Bachelor of Social Sciences in Psychology
52 SIMEN XIN, JADYN School of Social Sciences
Book Prize
Bachelor of Social Sciences in Public Policy
and Global Affairs
53 TAN YONG KIAT ASHER (CHEN YONGIIE) School of Social Sciences Dean's List
Book Prize
Bachelor of Social Sciences in Public Policy
and Global Affairs
54 ESTELLE BEH JIA FANG School of Social Sciences Dean's List
Book Prize
Bachelor of Social Sciences in Sociology
55 MOHD DANIAL LUTFI BIN MOHD SUHAINI School of Social Sciences Dean's List

Book Prize
Bachelor of Social Sciences in Sociology

Dean’s List

School of Art, Design and Media

56 AMIR HAMZAH BIN ZULKIFLI Bachelor of Fine Arts in Design Art Dean's List
57 CHAN YIJING Bachelor of Fine Arts in Design Art Dean's List
58 EMILIE KRESTIANTO Bachelor of Fine Arts in Design Art Dean's List
59 JOSHUA PORSOVIGAN DATO ON Bachelor of Fine Arts in Design Art Dean's List
60 KO YIJIN Bachelor of Fine Arts in Design Art Dean's List
61 KONG KIEFER Bachelor of Fine Arts in Design Art Dean's List
62 AJAY SURIYAH S/O ASOK KUMAR Bachelor of Fine Arts in Media Art Dean's List
63 HOE JIAN WEI Bachelor of Fine Arts in Media Art Dean's List
64 NURIN AMIRAH BTE ABDUL RAZAK Bachelor of Fine Arts in Media Art Dean's List




School of Humanities

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

CHAN YIN LENG YSABEL
DARREN KOH KAI JIE
CHONG XIU WEN

LAU WEE HOW

NATALIE CHEW YAN
LING

CHRISTY ZHANG YUROU
FOO WEE SAN

ISABEL TAN YI SHUAN
(CHEN YIXUAN)

LIM YI NING
SAMI SIM ZHI Ql
TRINH NGOC MINH

DANIEL KAINOVAN
HANDOYO

ALYSSA NG YOKE SHIEN

CLAUDIA WEE CHENG
YEE

ELASIGUE JHUNNE
PHILIPPE ALCANTARA

LEE YAN YEE (LI ENYU)

WANG XINKAI

CHEN QIUJING
HOU HONGYU
LI KAIQI

LI SI MIN

TAN KE JIE RYAN

WANG JIN

Bachelor of Arts in English & History
Bachelor of Arts in English & History
Bachelor of Arts in English & Philosophy
Bachelor of Arts in English & Philosophy

Bachelor of Arts in English & Philosophy

Bachelor of Arts in English Literature & Art History
Bachelor of Arts in English Literature & Art History

Bachelor of Arts in English Literature & Art History

Bachelor of Arts in English Literature & Art History
Bachelor of Arts in English Literature & Art History
Bachelor of Arts in English Literature & Art History

Bachelor of Arts in History & Linguistics and
Multilingual Studies

Bachelor of Arts in Philosophy & History

Bachelor of Arts in Psychology & Linguistics and
Multilingual Studies

Bachelor of Arts in Psychology & Linguistics and
Multilingual Studies

Bachelor of Arts in Psychology & Linguistics and
Multilingual Studies

Bachelor of Arts in Psychology & Linguistics and
Multilingual Studies

Bachelor of Arts in Chinese
Bachelor of Arts in Chinese
Bachelor of Arts in Chinese
Bachelor of Arts in Chinese
Bachelor of Arts in Chinese

Bachelor of Arts in Chinese

Dean's List in English & History
Dean's List in English & History
Dean's List in English & Philosophy
Dean's List in English

Dean's List in English & Philosophy

Dean's List in English
Dean's List in English

Dean's List in English

Dean's List in English
Dean's List in English
Dean's List in English

Dean's List in History

Dean's List in History & Philosophy

Dean's List in Psychology &
Linguistics and Multilingual Studies

Dean's List in Psychology &
Linguistics and Multilingual Studies

Dean's List in Psychology &
Linguistics and Multilingual Studies

Dean's List in Psychology

Dean's List
Dean's List
Dean's List
Dean's List
Dean's List

Dean's List




88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

WANG XIAOLING
ZHANG CHEN

ELENA ZI-XUAN GROSS
FRANCIS LEONG TZE JEN
LIM SWEE EIN IRIS
SHARYL CHIN

SOH YONG XIANG

YAP JUNXIAN, OWEN
CHUA SING YU, BEENY
CYRUS HO YI XUAN

EE ZI YANG NICHOLAS
KEVIN SOON SHI YANG

MUHAMMAD RUSYAIDI
SAFWAN BIN
MOHAMAD

TAN JIAYING, CHLOE

ANG JING SHE, KEVIS

KAYLE POON YU XUAN

LIDYA BINTE ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

BOO QI HAN

NICOLE NEO KYE NEE

NIGEL KOH WEN XU

OH LI TING

ONG WEE KIAT

SENG SOCK HIAN (XIN
SHUXIAN)

TAN SZE HONG

Bachelor of Arts in Chinese
Bachelor of Arts in Chinese
Bachelor of Arts in English
Bachelor of Arts in English
Bachelor of Arts in English
Bachelor of Arts in English
Bachelor of Arts in English
Bachelor of Arts in English
Bachelor of Arts in History
Bachelor of Arts in History
Bachelor of Arts in History
Bachelor of Arts in History

Bachelor of Arts in History

Bachelor of Arts in History

Bachelor of Arts in Linguistics and Multilingual
Studies

Bachelor of Arts in Linguistics and Multilingual
Studies

Bachelor of Arts in Linguistics and Multilingual
Studies

Bachelor of Arts in Linguistics and Multilingual
Studies

Bachelor of Arts in Linguistics and Multilingual
Studies

Bachelor of Arts in Linguistics and Multilingual
Studies

Bachelor of Arts in Linguistics and Multilingual
Studies

Bachelor of Arts in Philosophy

Bachelor of Arts in Philosophy

Bachelor of Arts in Philosophy

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List




School of Social Sciences

112 KHOO YU EN Bachelor of Social Sciences in Philosophy, Politics and Dean's List
Economics
113 CHIN ZHI SHEN Bachelor of Social Sciences in Economics & Psychology Dean's List in Economics &
Psychology
114 SIA Al TEEN Bachelor of Social Sciences in Economics & Psychology Dean's List in Psychology
115 DASON YEO BOON Bachelor of Social Sciences in Economics & Public Policy = Dean's List in Public Policy and
XUAN and Global Affairs Global Affairs
116 ESMOND TAN JUN Bachelor of Social Sciences in Economics & Public Policy  Dean's List in Public Policy and
XIANG and Global Affairs Global Affairs
117 LOWSI NING, EUGENIE Bachelor of Social Sciences in Economics & Public Policy = Dean's List in Economics &
and Global Affairs Public Policy and Global Affairs
118 AGGARWAL AARUSHI Bachelor of Social Sciences in Economics Dean's List
119 CHAN YU HANG Bachelor of Social Sciences in Economics Dean's List
120 EMMANUEL LAl JIAN Bachelor of Social Sciences in Economics Dean's List
HAO
121 FABIAN LOH HUIYANG Bachelor of Social Sciences in Economics Dean's List
122 GARG PRANAV Bachelor of Social Sciences in Economics Dean's List
123 GOHJUN HAO Bachelor of Social Sciences in Economics Dean's List
124 HRIDAY KETAN MISTRY Bachelor of Social Sciences in Economics Dean's List
125 KHING THI RI MON Bachelor of Social Sciences in Economics Dean's List
126 LIM QIAN QI Bachelor of Social Sciences in Economics Dean's List
127 SUBRAMANIAN Bachelor of Social Sciences in Economics Dean's List
PARTHIBAN THANUSREE
128 TAN CHIN SIANG, Bachelor of Social Sciences in Economics Dean's List
BENEDICT
129 HOON ZI YAN Bachelor of Science in Economics and Data Science Dean's List
130 LOW SHI-JIE ARISSA Bachelor of Science in Economics and Data Science Dean's List
131 NGUYEN PHUONG THUY  Bachelor of Science in Economics and Data Science Dean's List
132 TANYA KWEK SHAO Bachelor of Science in Economics and Data Science Dean's List
XUAN
133 VALEN TANG WENWEN Bachelor of Science in Economics and Data Science Dean's List




134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

CHARMAINE CHAI YEE
LING

LEE SI EN JACE

LEROY LIM

LIM JING

NG KAILIN, JOAN
SHERRER SEE LE XUAN

TAN LE XIN (CHEN
LEXIN)

TAN XIN'YI
TANG YU JUN
TOH YI SHENG EUSEBIUS

YEO JIA YUN, PAVINA
(YANG JIAYUN)

DECLAN CHUA QI XUN

ERVIN TEO WEI CHENG

GOH KOK HOW, GLENN

JULIUS ONG ZHI XUAN

NURIN A'LIYAH BINTE
MOHAMMED ISKANDAR

ANG YENLIN, BRITNEY
CHIA CI Al

JEAN LEE JIE LING
JOELLE JOY LIM XIN YI
KOH MINJING PALLAS
NIKSHITA NIVASHINI S K
TAN KYLIE (CHEN KAILI)
YAP ZHI KANG

NG YONG JIAN

Bachelor of Social Sciences in Psychology

Bachelor of Social Sciences in Psychology
Bachelor of Social Sciences in Psychology
Bachelor of Social Sciences in Psychology
Bachelor of Social Sciences in Psychology
Bachelor of Social Sciences in Psychology

Bachelor of Social Sciences in Psychology

Bachelor of Social Sciences in Psychology
Bachelor of Social Sciences in Psychology
Bachelor of Social Sciences in Psychology

Bachelor of Social Sciences in Psychology

Bachelor of Social Sciences in Public Policy and Global
Affairs

Bachelor of Social Sciences in Public Policy and Global
Affairs

Bachelor of Social Sciences in Public Policy and Global
Affairs

Bachelor of Social Sciences in Public Policy and Global
Affairs

Bachelor of Social Sciences in Public Policy and Global
Affairs

Bachelor of Social Sciences in Sociology
Bachelor of Social Sciences in Sociology
Bachelor of Social Sciences in Sociology
Bachelor of Social Sciences in Sociology
Bachelor of Social Sciences in Sociology
Bachelor of Social Sciences in Sociology
Bachelor of Social Sciences in Sociology
Bachelor of Social Sciences in Sociology

Bachelor of Computing in Computer Science and
Bachelor of Social Science in Economics

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List in Economics




159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

PUGALIA ADITYA
KUMAR

RACHMIEL ANDRE TEO
REN XIANG

VINAYAGASUBRAMANIA

N LAKSHMISURYA

ANNIKA TANG SITING

BRYAN YEO BIN YUAN

HENG CAI JING

RACHEL NG YUN XUAN

(HUANG YUNXUAN)

SIM HEAN ZHOR

WEE JUNN, ELLIOTT

CHONG HANNAH

JOVAN CHEE JEN HAO

QI XIANGYU

RONALD WEE JIA YANG

TAN QI SHENG

Bachelor of Computing in Computer Science and
Bachelor of Social Science in Economics

Bachelor of Computing in Computer Science and
Bachelor of Social Science in Economics

Bachelor of Engineering in Computer Engineering &
Bachelor of Social Sciences in Economics

Bachelor of Science in Biological Sciences and
Psychology

Bachelor of Science in Biological Sciences and
Psychology

Bachelor of Science in Biological Sciences and
Psychology

Bachelor of Science in Biological Sciences and
Psychology

Bachelor of Science in Biological Sciences and
Psychology

Bachelor of Science in Biological Sciences and
Psychology

Bachelor of Engineering in Civil Engineering & Bachelor
of Social Sciences in Economics

Bachelor of Engineering in Environmental Engineering &
Bachelor of Social Sciences in Economics

Bachelor of Engineering in Electrical and Electronic
Engineering & Bachelor of Social Sciences in Economics

Bachelor of Engineering in Electrical and Electronic
Engineering & Bachelor of Social Sciences in Economics

Bachelor of Engineering in Mechanical Engineering &
Bachelor of Social Sciences in Economics

Wee Kim Wee School of Communication and Information

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

ANDREA CHUA JIAYIN

CHARLIZE ASHWINI D/O YAMALASAMY

CHEN HUI LI

CHER LIEW QIAN ER

EUNICE CHIN EE TENG (CHEN YITING)

GOOI KAl SHYAN ASHLEY

JOLYN TOH YINGXUAN

Bachelor of Communication Studies

Bachelor of Communication Studies

Bachelor of Communication Studies

Bachelor of Communication Studies

Bachelor of Communication Studies

Bachelor of Communication Studies

Bachelor of Communication Studies

10

Dean's List in Economics

Dean's List in Economics

Dean's List in Economics

Dean's List in Psychology

Dean's List in Psychology

Dean's List in Psychology

Dean's List in Psychology

Dean's List in Psychology

Dean's List in Psychology

Dean's List in Economics

Dean's List in Economics

Dean's List in Economics

Dean's List in Economics

Dean's List in Economics

Dean's List
Dean's List
Dean's List
Dean's List
Dean's List
Dean's List

Dean's List

——
| —



180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

LAUREN LUI RONG EN

LEONG MUN YEE, AVRIL

LIM JUN YANG, BRIGHTON

LIU HONGKUN

PHOENIX NIEW YUN HNG

RYANNA LEE JIE YING

TELA GIAN FRANCIS OANDASAN

TINA AW XIN YI

WANG JINGYI

WONG ZHI NING

WONG ZI LI MARILYN

Bachelor of Communication Studies

Bachelor of Communication Studies

Bachelor of Communication Studies

Bachelor of Communication Studies

Bachelor of Communication Studies

Bachelor of Communication Studies

Bachelor of Communication Studies

Bachelor of Communication Studies

Bachelor of Communication Studies

Bachelor of Communication Studies

Bachelor of Communication Studies

End

Note: There may be slight changes to the presentation order due to no-shows.
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Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

Dean's List

——
| —



